
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP B PRACTICE #2

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

WASHOUGAL MOTOCROSS PARK - WASHOUGAL, WA

ROUND 9 OF 12 - JULY 27, 2008

AMA Motocross Lites

WASHOUGAL MX PARK NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

410 E. McCrummen  654.7941

134 K. Beaton  856.0762

224 P. Sannan  956.9863

758 J. Potter  457.0204

480 B. Perry  657.1215

534 T. Freistat  757.2166

208 D. Vawser  457.2827

641 K. Bill  857.5798

935 F. Sanchez  457.6859

561 C. Pennington  357.74310

978 B. Brower  557.85111

604 J. Barnowski  758.02612

222 C. Howell  658.20513

260 T. Brooks  458.20514

525 B. Preuss  858.29615

428 T. Johnson  458.55616

180 D. Leavitt  758.71317

339 M. Thacker  558.72218

262 B. Bjornson  758.85919

152 S. Champion  459.00220

777 D. Watson  859.06421

528 K. Batterson  359.24522

738 G. Carter  51:00.01723

718 M. Craft  31:00.05524

759 M. Rambo  51:00.12025

465 Z. Storey  51:00.55426

527 B. Goodin  31:00.98927

179 J. Edson  51:01.47228

817 T. Carlson  21:03.99929

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

410 E. McCrummen  645.0281

134 K. Beaton  346.2172

758 J. Potter  446.2373

208 D. Vawser  346.4674

978 B. Brower  446.4865

152 S. Champion  346.6556

935 F. Sanchez  346.9247

641 K. Bill  647.0088

480 B. Perry  647.1639

222 C. Howell  347.36710

534 T. Freistat  747.38711

561 C. Pennington  647.42312

224 P. Sannan  547.45513

260 T. Brooks  747.51014

180 D. Leavitt  847.52315

604 J. Barnowski  747.75816

428 T. Johnson  447.85717

525 B. Preuss  448.07718

777 D. Watson  548.45019

339 M. Thacker  248.72520

528 K. Batterson  649.04521

718 M. Craft  449.17322

262 B. Bjornson  249.65623

759 M. Rambo  449.90824

738 G. Carter  750.01025

179 J. Edson  550.29226

465 Z. Storey  350.42127

527 B. Goodin  751.15528

817 T. Carlson  253.89829

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

410 E. McCrummen  641.1411

134 K. Beaton  341.9022

758 J. Potter  242.2903

480 B. Perry  442.3214

208 D. Vawser  342.6365

978 B. Brower  343.0156

641 K. Bill  343.2737

152 S. Champion  343.2808

224 P. Sannan  443.3119

561 C. Pennington  343.34210

534 T. Freistat  443.46711

604 J. Barnowski  743.59312

935 F. Sanchez  343.62713

222 C. Howell  343.79014

525 B. Preuss  543.84715

180 D. Leavitt  243.89616

428 T. Johnson  544.23817

777 D. Watson  844.25418

339 M. Thacker  244.28619

260 T. Brooks  444.39520

528 K. Batterson  345.02921

262 B. Bjornson  245.27422

759 M. Rambo  445.33323

738 G. Carter  245.64624

179 J. Edson  245.72825

718 M. Craft  346.13626

527 B. Goodin  746.34727

465 Z. Storey  746.40028

817 T. Carlson  254.24529
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